
CONSUMPTION OF RAW OR UNDERCOOKED FOODS INCREASES YOUR RISK OF FOOD BORNE ILLNESS
PARTIES OF 8 OR MORE ARE SUBJECT TO A 20% SERVICE CHARGE

UNLIMITED FRESH BAKED ROLLSUNLIMITED FRESH BAKED ROLLS $1.25/GUEST (CHILDREN 5 AND UNDER FREE) $1.25/GUEST (CHILDREN 5 AND UNDER FREE)
Fresh baked rolls served with house-made honey butter
TOASTED RAVIOLI $10.89TOASTED RAVIOLI $10.89
6 jumbo beef ravioli hand-breaded served with house red sauce
BEER BATTERED STUFFED MUSHROOMS $10.89BEER BATTERED STUFFED MUSHROOMS $10.89
6 jumbo mushrooms stuffed with a bacon cream cheese blend, beer battered, and drizzled with a tangy horseradish sauce
BONE-IN WINGS $13BONE-IN WINGS $13
8 jumbo marinated wings fried crispy and tossed with your choice of buffalo, BBQ, garlic parmesan, garlic lemon pepper, sweet Thai chili, maple 
bourbon, or honey teriyaki. Served with ranch or bleu cheese and celery
BONELESS WINGS $12.50BONELESS WINGS $12.50
10 hand-breaded boneless tenderloin bites fried crispy and tossed with your choice of buffalo, BBQ, garlic parmesan, garlic lemon pepper, sweet 
Thai chili, maple bourbon, or honey teriyaki. Served with ranch or bleu cheese and celery
LOCAL BRAT BOARD (TRENTON, IL) $16LOCAL BRAT BOARD (TRENTON, IL) $16
Rotational blend of flavored brats served with a jumbo Bavarian pretzel, beer cheese sauce, and beer mustard
1860 BEEF NACHOS1860 BEEF NACHOS $15 $15
Fried tortilla chips, topped with ground seasoned beef, tomatoes, lettuce, scallions, jalapenos, black olives, nacho cheese, and cheddar jack cheese.  
Served w/ salsa and sour cream.  Sub blackened chicken for ground beef for $2.00
REUBEN ROLLSREUBEN ROLLS $13.50 $13.50
Fried rolls filled with corned beef brisket, pickled cabbage and swiss cheese. Served with Russian Dressing
SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP $10.89SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP $10.89
Creamy blend of spinach and artichokes served with fried pita bread
BAVARIAN PRETZEL (1) $5.25 (2) $10BAVARIAN PRETZEL (1) $5.25 (2) $10
Soft Bavarian pretzel salted and served with beer mustard and beer cheese sauce
FIRECRACKER SHRIMP $12FIRECRACKER SHRIMP $12
Fried shrimp tossed in firecracker sauce, topped w/ sesame seeds and scallions

COBB SALAD $10.25COBB SALAD $10.25
Mixed greens, tomatoes, eggs, chopped bacon, red onions, avocado, 
cheddar-jack cheese with choice of dressing on the side
Add grilled or fried chicken $4, shrimp $6, salmon $8, steak $8
STRAWBERRY FIELDS SALAD $11STRAWBERRY FIELDS SALAD $11
Spring mix tossed in our house poppy seed dressing and topped with 
sliced fresh strawberries, mandarin oranges, chopped bacon, candied 
pecans, bleu cheese crumbles
Add grilled or fried chicken $4, shrimp $6, salmon $8, steak $8
SOUTHWEST SALADSOUTHWEST SALAD $11 $11
Romaine lettuce tossed in southwest ranch dressing, topped with a 
southwest blend of corn, beans and peppers, tomatoes, avocado, 
cheddar jack cheese, and crispy tortilla strips
Add grilled or fried chicken $4, shrimp $6, salmon $8, steak $8

SOUPSSOUPS
Daily: Beer Cheese, Chili

Cup: $4.50      Bowl: $6.50

FRESH GREENSFRESH GREENS
(Buttermilk Ranch, Southwest Ranch, Caesar, Sweet Italian, Fat Free Italian, Bleu Cheese, Poppy Seed Vinaigrette, Honey Dijon & Russian)

Extra dressing $0.75 each

FULL HOUSE SALAD $8.79FULL HOUSE SALAD $8.79
Mixed greens, tomatoes, red onions, cheddar-jack cheese, and house-
made croutons with choice of dressing on the side
Add grilled or fried chicken $4, shrimp $6, salmon $8, steak $8
FULL CAESAR SALAD $8.79FULL CAESAR SALAD $8.79
Romaine lettuce, red onions, Parmesan, and house-made croutons 
tossed in Caesar dressing
Add grilled or fried chicken $4, shrimp $6, salmon $8, steak $8
1860 SALAD $9.791860 SALAD $9.79
Mixed greens, chopped bacon, shredded provel cheese, chopped 
artichokes, and green scallions tossed in our house sweet Italian 
dressing
Add grilled or fried chicken $4, shrimp $6, salmon $8, steak $8

STARTERSSTARTERS



BURGERSBURGERS
(All sandwiches are served with choice of house regular side. 

Premium sides are $2.50 extra. Gluten-free bun option is available 
for an extra charge. Please specify if there are any allergies)

1860 $12.251860 $12.25
1/3 pound flame-grilled ground chuck topped with choice of two 
cheeses, lettuce, tomatoes, onions, and pickles on toasted house bun
TAP ROOM $14TAP ROOM $14
1/3 pound flame-grilled ground chuck topped with beer cheese, 
applewood bacon, tomatoes, and red onions on a Pretzel bun
FIRECRACKER BURGERFIRECRACKER BURGER $14 $14
1/3lb burger, topped with crispy onions, fried jalapenos, pepperjack 
cheese, firecracker sauce, on a house bun
BACKYARD BBQ $14BACKYARD BBQ $14
1/3 pound flame-grilled ground chuck topped with BBQ Sauce, sweet 
pepper coleslaw, applewood bacon, sharp cheddar, fried onion strings, 
and sliced pickles on toasted house bun
THE GOAT $14.25THE GOAT $14.25
1/3 pound flame-grilled ground chuck topped with goat cheese, bacon 
jam, fried onion strings, and sliced tomatoes on toasted house bun

SANDWICHESSANDWICHES
(All sandwiches are served with choice of house regular side. 

Premium sides are $2.50 extra. Gluten-free bun option is available 
for an extra charge. Please specify if there are any allergies)

SALMON BLT $16SALMON BLT $16
Grilled salmon, applewood bacon, lettuce, tomatoes, pesto mayo on a 
ciabatta bun or sundried tomato wrap
BEER BATTERED COD $12.25BEER BATTERED COD $12.25
Beer battered cod, red onions, pickles, and house spicy tartar or 
regular tartar sauce on a toasted house bun 
FRENCH BEEF DIP $13.79FRENCH BEEF DIP $13.79
Slow roasted top round beef, provolone cheese, on a French baguette, 
served with house-made au jus and pepperoncinis
TRIPLE DECKER CLUB $14.50TRIPLE DECKER CLUB $14.50
Turkey breast, ham, applewood bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayo, 
cheddar, and Swiss cheeses on whole grain wheat
CHICKEN SANDWICHCHICKEN SANDWICH $14 $14
Grilled or fried with shredded lettuce, sliced pickles, provolone 
cheese, served with buttermilk ranch or honey mustard. Have it 
tossed in buffalo sauce for $.75 extra
REUBEN $13.79REUBEN $13.79
Corned beef brisket, pickled red cabbage, swiss cheese, and Russian 
dressing on grilled Marble Rye
SHRIMP PO’ BOY $16SHRIMP PO’ BOY $16
Fried or Grilled shrimp, on a toasted baguette, with lettuce, tomato, 
pickles and remoulade sauce

WRAPSWRAPS
(All wraps are served with choice of house regular side. Premium sides are $2.50 extra)

CHICKEN TENDER WRAP $12.49CHICKEN TENDER WRAP $12.49
Hand-breaded tenders plain or buffalo, with chopped bacon, cheddar 
jack cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, and buttermilk ranch dressing in a sun-
dried tomato tortilla
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP $12CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP $12
Grilled or fried chicken, romaine lettuce, parmesan cheese, onions, 
and Caesar dressing in a sun-dried tomato tortilla

TURKEY AVOCADO WRAP $12.49TURKEY AVOCADO WRAP $12.49
Roasted turkey breast, applewood bacon, lettuce, tomato, avocado, 
shredded provel, and ranch in a sun-dried tomato tortilla
SOUTHWEST STEAK WRAPSOUTHWEST STEAK WRAP $15 $15
Grilled sirloin steak, mixed greens, southwest blend of corn, beans, 
and peppers, tomatoes, avocado, cheddar jack cheese, & Southwest 
ranch, in a sundried tomato tortilla 

MARKET SPECIALTIESMARKET SPECIALTIES
FISH & CHIPS $14.25FISH & CHIPS $14.25
Fried beer battered cod served on top of fries with sweet pepper slaw 
with spicy or regular tartar sauce
GRILLED SALMON $18.50GRILLED SALMON $18.50
8 oz grilled Atlantic salmon blackened or honey teriyaki glazed served 
with steamed broccoli and choice of potato
10 OZ NEW YORK STRIP STEAK $21.5010 OZ NEW YORK STRIP STEAK $21.50
Certified Angus Beef strip steak grilled to temp, served with steamed 
broccoli and choice of potato. (add steak butter, sauteed mushrooms, 
roasted garlic, or sauteed onions for $1.89 each)
8 OZ TOP SIRLOIN $17.498 OZ TOP SIRLOIN $17.49
Certified Angus Beef sirloin steak grilled to temp, served with steamed 
broccoli and choice of potato. (add steak butter, sauteed mushrooms, 
roasted garlic, or sauteed onions for $1.89 each)
10 OZ. BLACKENED RIBEYE $30.7510 OZ. BLACKENED RIBEYE $30.75
10 oz hand-cut Certified Angus Beef Ribeye blackened seasoned and 
seared to your perfection. Served with broccoli and choice of potato. 
(add steak butter, sauteed mushrooms, roasted garlic, or sauteed 
onions for $1.89 each)

MAIN STREETMAIN STREET
SPAGHETTI & MEATBALLSSPAGHETTI & MEATBALLS $14.50 $14.50
Our specialty home-made meatballs on top of spaghetti with our 
house-made marinara sauce, with garlic bread
GERMAN JAEGERSCHNITZEL $16GERMAN JAEGERSCHNITZEL $16
Breaded fried pork tenderloin topped with mushroom gravy served 
with garlic mash and sweet pepper coleslaw
CAJUN SHRIMP PASTA $18.50CAJUN SHRIMP PASTA $18.50
Penne, andouille sausage, Cajun shrimp, sun-dried tomatoes, roasted 
red peppers in a Cajun cream sauce with garlic bread
CHICKEN ALFREDO $16CHICKEN ALFREDO $16
Fettuccine, grilled chicken, in a creamy alfredo sauce, with garlic bread. 
(add sautéed mushrooms or broccoli for $1.89 each)
TERIYAKI BOWLTERIYAKI BOWL $15 $15
Teriyaki chicken over white rice,  with stir-fried veggies in a toasted 
sesame sauce. Substitute shrimp for additional $2, substitute salmon or 
steak for additional $4

Pepsi - Diet Pepsi - Mountain Dew
Diet Mountain Dew - Dr. Pepper - 7UP

Lemonade - Mug Root Beer 
Unsweetened Tea-Sweet Tea

SOFT DRINKSSOFT DRINKS

CONSUMPTION OF RAW OR UNDERCOOKED FOODS 
INCREASES YOUR RISK OF FOOD BORNE ILLNESS

PARTIES OF 8 OR MORE ARE SUBJECT TO A 20% SERVICE CHARGE

ALA CARTE HOUSE SIDE DISHES ($3.50ALA CARTE HOUSE SIDE DISHES ($3.50))
Sweet Pepper Coleslaw, 

Garlic Mashed, Baked Potatoes, 
Pub Chips, French Fries, 

Sweet Potato Fries, Cottage Cheese, 
Steamed Broccoli, White Rice, Apple Sauce

ALA CARTE PREMIUM SIDES ($5)ALA CARTE PREMIUM SIDES ($5)
Side Salad, Cup of Soup, 

Loaded Potato, Loaded Fries, Onion Rings, 
Roasted Brussel Sprouts w/ bacon

SIDESSIDES


